

JO Code No. WB00885
T R 18 of 2020

Order No. 02 dated 05-04-2023

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Accused persons namely Sk. Aslam is produced from Presidency Correctional Home.

No witnesses is present by the verbal prayer of Ld. PP-in-Charge.

The case is adjourned.

A new schedule is made for taking evidence.

To 20-05-2023, 29-05-2023 and 30-05-2023 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Special Judge, Under NDPS Act

Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act
-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.