

CNR No. WBHW01-001369-2020

TR Case No. 18 of 2020

Order No. 23 Dated: 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P files hazira one witness.

Sole accused person is produced from JC and placed on dock.

One Dipak Dolui is examined and cross examined in full as PW-3 and discharged.

Fix 03.10.2024 and 04.10.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under

N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

JO Code No.WB00644